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NEWSPAPER COMICS & PAPER
COLLECTIBLES

LEGENDA
Codice (item #)

Condizioni (condition)

EX - (Eexcellent) perfetta - VG (Very Good) molto buona - G (Good) buona - FR (Fair-Tenned) mediocre - P (Poor) cattive
condizioni

Data e misure (date # size)

F Full (22” x 14” = cm. 55,88 x 35,56) - H Half (11” x 14” = cm. 27,94 x 35,56) - T Tabloid (14” x 11” = cm. 35,56 x 27,94 ) - H+ Half
Plus (14” x 14” = cm. 35,56 x 35,56) - TH Thirds (7 1/4” x 14” = cm. 18,41 x 35,56) - HT Half Tab (7” x 11” =cm. 17,78 x 27,94) - Q
Quarters (117 x 7” = cm. 27,94 x 17,78) - SX Sixthis (7 1/4” x 7” = cm. 18,41 x 17,78)

Data: (come USA): anno, mese, giorno

Stampa (Printed)

(for color) 4 colori (normale - non specificato) - 2 color - 3 color - BW (Black & White) bianco e nero

Prezzo (Price)

$ Dollari - E Euro

Giornale intero (4 facciate - for page): \

Condizio
Data Testata ni Printed Contenuti
Misure

Comic
June 9 Supple 4 col. a)Baby Takes by Swinnerton-b)The Photohrapher by ADR-c)Professor Shuetzenfest by Opper-
1901 ment- |FR-F int.2 col. d)Happy Hooligan by Opper-e)The Catapult Warked by Swinnerton-f)Mr. Jones by Swinnerton-

Sunday g)Cpt. Kids by Dirks

Tribune
Novem The
ber 5 Detroit FR-F a)Buster Brown by Outcoult-b)Jimmy by Swinnerton-c)Latest News by Swinnerton-d)Happy
1905 Free 4 col. Hooligan by Opper-e)Cpt. Kids by Dirks-f)Maud by Opper

Press int.2 col.

The
July 24 |Detroit FR-F 4 col. a)Simon Simple Trails by Mc Clure-b)Herr Spiegleburger-c)Pr. Hypso’s Subjet Takes-d)How
1904 News- int.2 col. |Would-e)The Teaserse-e)Billy Bounce

Tribune

The
March 5 Detroit FR-F 4 col. a)Buster Brown by Outcoulrt-b)Cpt Kids by Outcoult-c)Yes, It occurred in the British Museum by
1905 News- int.2 col. |Opper-d)Dear Reader Sam by Swinnerton-e)Cpt. Kids by Dirks-f)Maud by Opper

Tribune
Decem The
ber 18 Detroit FR-F 4 col. Buster Brown by Outcoult-b)Happy Hooligan by Opper-c)Jimmy by Swinnerton.d)Dear Little
1904 News- int.2 col. |Katy by Swinnerton-e)Cap. Kids by Dirks-f)Maud by Opper

Tribune
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Februar
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October
29 1905

29
January
1905

July 9
1905

Decem
ber 21
1902

May 14
1905

Septem
ber 14
1902

January
15 1908

Februar
y 5 1905

Chicag

o
Sunday
Americ
an

Chicag
o
Sunday
Americ
an

The
Detroit
News-
Tribune

Chicag

o
Sunday
Americ
an

The
Detroit
News
Tribune

The
Detroit
Free
Press

Chicag
o
Sunday
Americ
an

The
Detroit
Free
Press

The
Detroit
Free
Press

The
Detroit
Free
Press

Hearst’
s
Chicag
o
Americ
an

The
Detroit
Free
Press

Heart’s
Chicag
o
Americ
an

The
Detroit
Free
press

The
Detroit
Free
Press

FR-F

FR-F

FR-F

FR-P

FR-F

FR-F

FR-F

FR-P

FR-F

FR-F

FR-F

FR-F

FR-F

FR-F

FR-F

4 col.

int.2 col.

4 col.

int.2 col.

4 col.

int.2 col.

4 col.

int.2 col.

4 col.

int.2 col.

4 col.

int.2 col.

4 col.

int.2 col.

4 col.

int.2 col.

4 col.

int.2 col.

4 col.

int.2 col.

4 col.

int.2 col.

4 col.

int.2 col.

4 col.

int.2 col.

4 col.

int.2 col.

4 col.

int.2 col.

a)Jimmy by Swinnerton-b)Happy Hooligan by Opper-c)The Love of Lulu and Leander by
Howarth-d)Foxy Granpa by Bunky-e)Maud by Swinnerto-f)Uncle Takes Katy to A Picnic by
Swinnerton-g)Capt. Kids by Dirks

a)Jimmy by Swinnerton-b)The Love of Lulu and Leander by Howarth-c)Foxy Granpa by Bunky-
d)Happy Hooligan by Opper-e)Mr. Jack by Opper-f)Capt. Kida by Dirks-g)Maud by Opper

a)Buster Brown-b)Happy Hooligan by Opper.c)Prof. Knix by Swinnerton-d)Jimmy by
Swinnerton-e)Alphonse e Gaston by Opper-f) Cpt. Kids by Dirks

a)Prof. Knix by Swinnerton-b)Our Antediluvian Ancestors by Opper-c)The Love of Lulu and
Leander by Bunky-d)The Awfull Swede Once More-e)Happy Hooligan by Opper-f)Jimmy by
Swinnerton-g)Foxy Granpa by Bunky

a)Why George...-b)Simon and George Washincton by Coney-c).....-d)Orpha Joe-e)....-f)Herr
Spiegle burger...-g)Billy Bounce by Kamles-h)Bobby by Kamles

a)Buster Brown by Outcoult-b)Mr. Jack by Swinnerton-c)Our Antediluvian by Opper-d)The Baby
by Swinnerton-e)Happy Hooligan by Opper-f)The Linx by Swinnerton-g) Cpt. Kids by Dirks

a)Happy Hooligan by Opper-b)The Love-c)Foxy Granpa by Bunky-d)Little Katy by Swinnerton-
e)Maud by Opper-f)Jimmy by Swinnerton-g)Capt. Kids by Dirks

a)Buster Brown by Outcoult-b)Jimmy by Swinnerton-c)Cinderella-d)Maud by Opper-e)Sam by
Swinnerton-f)Cpt. Kids by Dirks

a)Buster Brown by Outcoult-b)Cpt Kids by Dirks-c)Happy Hooligan by Opper-d)Maud by
Opper-e)Jimmy by Swinnerton-f)Uncke Takes Dear Little Katy by Swinnertin

a)Buster Brown by Outcoult-b)Cpt. Kids by Dirks-c)Jimmy by Swinnerto-d)Mr. Jack and Sam by
Swinnerton--e)Maud by Opper

a)Why Santa Claus by Swinnerton-b)Alphonse and Gaston by Opper-c)The Lode of Lulu by
Hom’Arsch-d)Cpt. Kids by Diks-e)Happy Holligan by Opper-f)Christmas on Mt. Ararat by
Swinnerton-g)Foxy Granpa by Banny

a)Buster Brown by Outcoult-b)Jimmy by Swinnerton-c)The Hooligan Wanted by Opper-d)Mr.
Jack by Swinnerton-e)She Asked Sam by Swinnerton-f)Cpt. Kids by Dirks

a)Cpt.Kids by Dirks-b)Alphonse and Gaston by Opper-c)A Qiuet Game of Pinochch by
Swinnerton-d)The Head To Burn by Swinnerton-e)TheRace....-f)Foxy Granpa by Bunny-g)The
Conservatory by Swinnerton

a)Buster Brown by Outcoult-b)Jimmy by Swinnerton-c)Little Katy by Swinnerton-d)Maud by
Opper-e)Cpt. Kids by Dirkd-f)Happy Hooligan by Opper

a)Buster Brown by Outcoult.-b)Jimmy by Swinnerton-c)The Yello dog by Swinnerton-d)Cpt. Kids
by Dirks-e)Maud by opper-f)Dear Little Katy by Swinnerton
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Detroit
Free
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Detroit
Free
Press
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FR-F

FR-F

FR-F

FR-F

FR-F

FR-F

FR-F

4 col.

int.2 col.

4 col.

int.2 col.

4 col.

int.2 col.

4 col.

int.2 col.

4 col.

int.2 col.

4 col.int.

2 col.

4 col.
Int. 2
col.

4 col.
Int. 2
col.

Sambo And Mis Funny Moises + altri

a)Jimmy by Swinnerton-b)The Love of Lulu-c)Foxy Granpa by Bunny-d)Cpt Kids by
Dirks.e)Maud by Opper-e)Maud by Opper-f)Dear Katy by Swinnerton-g)Happy Hooligan by
Opper

a)Buster Brown-b)It Made Sam Laugh by Swinnerton-c)Cpt.Kids by Dirks-d)Happy Hooligan by
Opper-e)Maud by Opper-f)Jimmy by Swinnerton

a)Buster Brown by Outcoult-b)Jimmy by Swinnerton-c)Cpt Kids by Dirks-d)And Sam Laughed by
Swinnerton-e)Maud by Opper-f)Happy Hooligan by Opper

a)Happy Hooligan by Opper-b)Foxy Granpa by Bunny-c)The Love...-d)Leon’s Great Parghan...-
by Opper-e)Prof. Knix by Swinnerton-f)Cpt. Kids by Dirks-g)Jimmy by Swinnerton

a)Buster Brown by Outcoult-b)Happy Hooligan-c)And Her Maud by Opper-d)Jimmy by
Swinnerton-e)Little Katy by Swinnerton-f)Cpt. Kids by Dirks

a)Simon’s Latest...-b)The Teasers...-c)Fun in the Jungle-d)The Edicatio...-e)The Kids...-f)Her
Spiegle Burger-g)Sambo and...

a)The Love of Lulu-b)Mr Jack by Swinnerton-c)Antediluvian by Opper-d)The Baby by
Swinnerton-e)Happy Holligan by Opper-f)The Lynx by Swinnerton-g)Cpt. Kids by Dirks



